EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE \
A,
Full | Reduced
LOCAL FARES Fare Fare
Local Fare $1.10 $0.55 A —

Local Transfer Free Free
Fare with Pace Transfer $1.35 $0.65

Fare with Pace Transfer to CTA | $1.80 $0.90 \
Pace has a variety of passes and tickets that can make traveling on \‘ ki
Pac TA and Metra easier and more cost effective. Please review |
the Pace Fare Guide for information on the Pace Commuter Club |

| Cards, Pace/CTA 30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass, {
Student Haul Pass, Transit Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and |
10-Ride Tickets. Reduced Fares are available for children (ages
7-11), students traveling to and from school, senior citizens and 2
5 with disabilities. The RTA Reduced Fare Permit is required .

seniors and persons with disabilities. A Medicare Card and | N th t J I t
another source of identification with a photograph and a date of or eas o Ie
birth are acceptable to obtain the Permit. Please refer to the Pace
Fare Guide for restrictions and additional information

INFORMATION CENTER
If you need transit information please call:

Suburban Bus Servicej

g - |
.89§ The RTA Travel Information Center, |
aa@ opun daily from 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. 836-7000 [ 3
R TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY) | i v S v
< g / ‘ (312) 836-4949 . Servicio Suburbano de
gew = Pace Passenger Services, Monddy through
Tag 2 Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m i autobuses
s 8 8 (847) 364-PACE (7223)
33 82 @ TTY# (Pace Information for HEARING
ga2 “"é ) IMPAIRED ONLY) (847) 364-5093 \ 5
et ¥ CARRIER INFORMATION =1
205 Raynor |
aez » Z OPERATED BY: Pace Heritage | .
§§§ ¢ For lost and found call (815) 723-3259 : E\ Sel‘Vlng /
ey o ADDITIONAL INFORMATION | ‘ ) SiI'V(’
8«% Center The schedules, fares and other information in this tir e
L] |lu'l|l||nl(llu(l| Ang Pace does not assume respol ility
:\‘.\ for errors in timetab nor for inconve ce 15} ( |
~=a ( ' o o “ :':,.:.':::'.”(.'x!::"“ delayed trains or buses or failure to mé o ‘ -
b @ | | Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along | (,
Iy - P uf ' Y et ) [ A
?3:2;' § |@\s the route where it is safe to do so \ i Downtown J0||et
g |lecoyn Motra/ SE REQUIERE TARIFA EXACTA
H] Herltage 8 EL CONDUCTOR NO TIENE CAMBIO (
L a Corridor o : i S_I C H _t I
-4 Tarifa Tarifa i
° anH Locnl 1.10 $0.55
bordo Loc wratis Giratis |

% s $0:98 | | Louis Joliet Mall
Trans Imulu.llu( A $1.80 $0.90 5

Pace cuenta con pases y boletos que hacen el viajar en Pace

CTA 'y Metra mas facil y econémico. Por favor cone ll|ll' la Guia

do Tarifas de Pace mm ||Il1|ll|l:l( i6n sobre las I o
C

obeayy o3

#Ly

]

November 20, 2000
20 de Noviembre de 2000

Mon.-Sat. Service

TA. Para obtener esta Tarjeta, por
favor pre: rdicare y alguna otra identificacion ‘
‘ con fotog acimiento. Para mas informacion y
restricciones, por favor consulte la Guia de Tarifas de Pace

CENTRO DE INFORMACION
Sin a informacion para ir este serv
llame al: Centro de Informac de RTA, a ro
diariamente de 5:00 a.m. a 1:00 a.m 836 7000
TTY# (solamente para Personas col

Tarjota

. | problemas auditivos) (312) - 836 4949

| Servicios para Pasajeros, de lum,-:. a Viernes

reat Part me Jobs. de 8:00 a.m. a 5:00 p.m. (847) 228-3575
= TTY# (Informacion para personas con

problemas auditivos) (847) 364-5093

W @Q(ﬁ

* « $8.50-$9.50/Hour + Benefits
* Up to $23,000* in College Education Assistance
.« Take a PACE bus to work at UPS!

can 1-888-4UPS- JDB Access Code: 4233 N *

*Program guidelines apply # Equal Opportunity Employer

COMPANIA DE TRANSPORTE
OPERADO POR: Pace Heri

6n sobre objetos perdidos (8

Iado de ©
hacer conexiond

El autobus

\, cuando ustod lo haga una senal al
g lugar a lo largo do la ruta
siempro y cuando sea soguro hacorlo

11-21-00

www.pacebus.com Servicio de Lunes a Sabado




I ROUTE 508 NORTHEAST JOLIET
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SILVER
JEFFERSON CROSS CASS PLAINFIELD PLAINFIELD
CHICAGO HOSPITAL COLLINS RAYNOR LARKIN
7:10am 7:17am 7:24am 7:32am 7:38am
8:10 8:17 8:24 8:32 8:38
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SILVER LOUIS
JEFFERSON CROSS CASS PLAINFIELD PLAINFIELD JOLIET
CHICAGO HOSPITAL COLLINS RAYNOR LARKIN MALL
7:10pm 7:17pm 7:24pm 7:32pm 7:38pm 7:46pm
8:10 8:17 8:24 8:32 8:38 8:46
9:10 9:17 9:24 9:32 9:38 9:46

No Sunday or Holiday service.
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LOUIS
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LOUIS |

JOLIET PLAINFIELD PLAINFIELD  JEFFERSON
MALL LARKIN  RAYNOR CHICAGO
7:48pm 7:57pm  8:01pm 8:05pm
8:48 8:57 9:01 9:05

9:48 9:57 e 8



Jakojdwy Gunpoddp enh3 Adde seugopind weibo,

® - e sen ' gQL-Gdfp-888-1 1%
iSdN e Yiom 0} snq JOud € IeL «
m : aoue)sissy uoneonpy afiajog w ;acc.mwm 0} a: PS

Spjouag + INOH/0G°6$-06'8S »

o
R
a
58
e
” s °
= &
-
-]
[3)
e
@
8
=3 S
3
£ ettt
o 10plI09 1..wleI
8 obejpoH s
enon @
mk
38
=0
X\
e—
N =
oWeo |8
i
(. Jo o
ER3
EoT
8RB&
885
Ll
Sr@
33

Transborde a otras rutas
501, 502, 503, 504, 505,

506, 507, y 509.

¥
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